8/4/2017 11:25:40 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 1 HS AM HS AM SANBORN HIGH AM

Route: 1 HS AM HS AM Start Time: 06:39 am Total Riders: 39
Bus: 1 End Time: 07:10 am Max Load: 39
Driver: Total Time 30:23 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  10.63 mi. Schedule Day:Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:39 am START 44 WHITTIER DRIVE 1
6:40 am STOP WHITTIER DR @ MOOSE MEADOW DR 4
6:42am STOP WHITTIER DR @ SENTER CIR 6
6:44 am STOP WHITTIER DR @ NATHANIEL EROWN DR 10
6:46 am STOP WHITTIER DR @ GRAPEVINE DR 4
6:48 am STOP 214 CHESTER RD 4
6:52am STOP SOUTH RD @ GATES LN 3
6:54 am STOP SOUTH RD @ ROCK N PINES RD 2
6:55 am END SOUTH RD @ TAYLOR LN 5

710 am DEST SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 39



8/4/2017 11:26:52 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 2 HS AM HS AM SANBORN HIGH AM

Route: 2 HS AM HS AM Start Time: 06:36 am Total Riders: 21
Bus: 2 End Time: 07:10 am Max Load: 21
Driver: Total Time 33:46 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  12.03 mi. Schedule Day: Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Oft
6:36 am START 7/8 SANDOWN ROAD 1
6:36 am STOP 24 SANDOWN ROAD 2
6:37am STOP 35/38 SANDOWN ROAD 1
6:37am STOP 44 SANDOWN ROAD 2
6:38am STOP 64 SANDOWN ROAD 2
6:38am STOP SANDOWN RD@CAVIL MILL RD (2ND) 3
6:39 am STOP SANDOWN RD @ VICTORIA FARM RD 3
6:40 am STOP SANDOWN RD @ JACOBS COVE RD 2
6:41am STOP 255 SANDOWN ROAD 1
6:42am STOP 305 SANDOWN ROAD/298 SANDOWN RD 1
6:43am STOP 372 SANDOWN ROAD 1
6:49am END TREATY CT @ DAKOTA DR 2

7:10am DEST SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 21



8/4/2017 11:27:22 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations F#i8 HS AM HS AM SANBORN HIGH AM

Route: 3 HS AM HS AM Start Time: 06:44 am Total Riders: 26
Bus: 3 End Time: 07:10 am Max Load: 26
Driver: Total Time 25:39 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  12.39 mi. Schedule Day: Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:44 am START 11 LYNETTE LANE 1
6:46 am STOP NORTH RD @ RUM HOLLOW LN 3
6:47 am STOP NORTH RD @ LYFORD DR 8
6:48am STOP NORTH RD @ OLD RIDGE RD 1
6:49 am STOP NORTH RD @ KARLIN RD 5
6:51 am STOP KARLIN RD @ INGALLS LN 2
6:53am STOP TUCK DR @ GODFREY LN 3
6:54 am STOP GODFREY LN@COMMERICAL 2
6:56 am END NORTH RD @ MARTIN RD 1

7:10am DEST SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 26



8/4/2017 11:27:38 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 4 HS AM HS AM SANBORN HIGH AM

Route: 4 HS AM HS AM Start Time: 06:38 am Total Riders: 33
Bus: 4 End Time: 07:10 am Max Load: 33
Driver: Total Time 31:10 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  14.28 mi. Schedule Day: Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:38am START SPAULDING RD@FROST LN 4
6:41am STOP BEEDE HILL RD @ ROWE DR 12
6:43am STOP 14 POPLIN DRIVE 1
6:43am STOP BEEDE HILL RD @ FROST LN 2
6:44 am STOP BEEDE HILL RD @ BLUEFISH DR 3
6:47 am STOP 281 BEEDE HILL ROAD 2
6:49am STOP BEEDE HILL RD @ NORTH RD 3
6:50 am STOP SHIRKIN RD @ BARRELL RUN RD 1
6:51 am END SHIRKIN RD @ WILDWOOD DR 5

7:10am DEST SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 33



8/4/2017 11:29:03 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 6 HS AM HS AM SANBORN HIGH AM

Route: 6 HS AM HS AM Start Time: 06:29 am Total Riders: 24
Bus: 6 End Time: 07:10am Max Load: 24
Driver: Total Time 40:34 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  17.44 mi. Schedule Day: Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:29 am START 17 DANVILLE ROAD 1
6:29 am STOP 34 DANVILLE RD 1
6:30am STOP 106 DANVILLE ROAD 1
6:32am STOP 193 DANVILLE ROAD 1
6:32am STOP 236 DANVILLE ROAD/233 DANVILLE RD 1
6:33am STOP 42 HOOKE ROAD 3
6:39 am STOP 308 SANDOWN ROAD 1
6:45am STOP MAIN ST @ BEEDE HILL RD 2
6:46am STOP 504 RT-107 2
6:47 am STOP 583 MAIN ST 1
6:48 am STOP 613 MAIN STREET 1
6:49 am STOP 700 RT-107/701 MAIN STREET 1
6:50am STOP 780 MAIN STREET 1
6:54 am STOP COPP DR @ KENNISTON LN 4
6:56 am STOP COPP DR @ ANDRESKI DR 2
6:56 am STOP 215 COPP DRIVE 1

7:10 am DEST SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 24



8/4/2017 11:29:17 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Localions For 7 HS AM HS AM SANBORN HIGH AM

Route: 7 HS AM HS AM Start Time: 06:43 am Total Riders: 34
Bus: 7 End Time: 07:10 am Max Load: 34
Driver: Total Time 26:59 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL. Distance:  11.15 mi. Schedule Day: Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:43am START SCRIBNER RD@THUNDER RD 7
6:44 am STOP SCRIBNER RD @ ABBOTT RD 1
6:49am STOP HAWTHORNE DR @ WHITMAN DR 1
6:50 am STOP WHITMAN DR @ EMERSON DR 1
6:53am STOP 844 MAIN STREET 1
6:54am STOP 881 MAIN ST 1
6:54 am STOP MAIN ST @ KELSEY DR 6
6:55am STOP MAIN ST @ BRENTWOOD RD 2
6:56 am STOP MAIN ST @ TIBBETTS RD 3
6:57am STOP RIVERSIDE DR @ SUNNY LN 7
6:58am END SUNNY LN (END) 4

7:10am DEST SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 34



8/4/2017 11:29:31 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 8 HS AM HS AM SANBORN HIGH AM

Route: 8 HS AM HS AM Start Time: 06:35 am Total Riders: 25
Bus: 8 End Time: 07:10am Max Load: 25
Driver: Total Time 34:52 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 15.21 mi. Schedule Day:Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:MN/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:35am START 154 MAIN STREET 1
6:35am STOP 144 MAIN ST 1
§:35am STOP 138 MAIN STREET 2
6:36 am STOP 80 MAIN STREET 1
6:37 am STOP 50/51 Main St 1
6:37 am STOP MAIN ST @ POND LN 6
6:42am STOP 2 PULASKI DRIVE 9
6:51 am STOP 300 MAIN ST 1
6:52am STOP 319 MAIN STREET 1
6:52 am STOP 333 MAIN ST 1
6:52am END 337 MAIN STREET 1

7:10am DEST SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 25



8/4/2017 11:54:12 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 1 HS PM HS PM SANBORN HIGH PM

Route: 1 HS PM HS PM Start Time: 02:00 pm Total Riders: 39
Bus: 1 End Time: 02:45 pm Max Load: 39
Driver: Total Time 45:02 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  14.17 mi. Schedule Day:Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:00 pm ARRIVE SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL
2:10 pm ORIGIN SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 39
2:28 pm START 44 WHITTIER DRIVE 1
2:29 pm STOP WHITTIER DR @ MOOSE MEADOW DR 4
2:31 pm STOP WHITTIER DR @ SENTER CIR 6
2:33 pm STOP WHITTIER DR @ NATHANIEL BROWN DR 10
2:35 pm STOP WHITTIER DR @ GRAPEVINE DR 4
2:37 pm STOP 214 CHESTER RD 4
2:41 pm STOP SOUTH RD @ GATES LN 3
2:43 pm STOP SOUTH RD @ ROCK N PINES RD 2
2:44pm END SOUTHRD @ TAYLOR LN 5



8/4/2017 11:54:27 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 2 HS PM HS PM SANBORN HIGH PM

Route: 2 HS PM HS PM Start Time: 02:00 pm Total Riders: 22
Bus: 2 End Time: 02:43 pm Max Load: 22
Driver: Total Time 43:44 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor; SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  11.93 mi. Schedule Day: Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:00 pm ARRIVE SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL
2:10 pm ORIGIN SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 22
2:30 pm START TREATY CT @ DAKOTA DR 2
2:35 pm STOP 372 SANDOWN ROAD 1
2:36 pm STOP 305 SANDOWN ROAD/298 SANDOWN RD 2
2:37 pm STOP 255 SANDOWN ROAD 1
2:39 pm STOP 160 SANDOWN RD 1
2:39 pm STOP SANDOWN RD @ JACOBS COVE RD 1
2:40 pm STOP SANDOWN RD @ VICTORIA FARM RD 3
2:40 pm STOP SANDOWN RD@CAVIL MILL RD (2ND) 3
2:41 pm STOP 64 SANDOWN ROAD 2
2:42pm STOP 44 SANDOWN ROAD 2
2:42 pm STOP 35/38 SANDOWN ROAD 1
2:42 pm STOP 24 SANDOWN ROAD 2
2:43 pm STOP 7/8 SANDOWN ROAD 1

2:43pm END SANDOWN RD No Intersection



8/4/2017 11:54:39 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 3 HS PM HS PM SANBORN HIGH PM

Route: 3 HS PM HS PM Start Time: 02:00 pm Total Riders: 26
Bus: 3 End Time: 02:35 pm Max Load: 26
Driver: Total Time 35:23 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  12.29 mi. Schedule Day:Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:00 pm ARRIVE SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL
2:10 pm ORIGIN SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 26
2:22 pm START NORTH RD @ MARTIN RD 1
2:23 pm STOP KARLIN RD @ INGALLS LN 2
2:25pm STOP GODFREY LN@COMMERICAL 2
2:26 pm STOP GODFREY LN @ TUCK DR 3
2:29 pm STOP NORTH RD @ KARLIN RD 5
2:31 pm STOP NORTH RD @ OLD RIDGE RD 1
2:31 pmm STOP NORTH RD @ LYFORD DR 8
2:33 pm STOP NORTH RD @ RUM HOLLOW LN 3
2:35 pm END 11 LYNETTE LANE 1



8/4/2017 11:54:51 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 4 HS PM HS PM SANBORN HIGH PM

Route: 4 HS PM HS PM Start Time: 02:00 pm Total Riders: 15
Bus: 4 End Time: 02:36 pm Max Load: 15
Driver: Total Time 36:52 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  13.53 mi. Schedule Day: Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:00 pm ARRIVE SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL
2:10 pm  ORIGIN SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 15
2:27 pm START SHIRKIN RD @ ROGERS RD 6
2:30 pm STOP BEEDE HILL RD @ SQUIRE RD 3
2:32pm STOP 281 BEEDE HILL ROAD 2
2:36 pm END FROST LN @ SPAULDING RD 4



8/4/2017 11:55:03 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 6 HS PM HS PM SANBORN HIGH PM

Route: 6 HS PM HS PM Start Time: 02:00 pm Total Riders: 38
Bus: 6 End Time: 02:43 pm Max Load: 38
Driver: Total Time 43:41 FHoute Days: MTWHF
Anchor: SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 14.11 mi. Schedule Day: Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:00 pm ARRIVE SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL
2:10 pm ORIGIN SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 38
2:23pm START 215 COPP DRIVE 1
2:23pm STOP COPP DR @ ANDRESKI DR 2
2:24 pm STOP COPP DR @ KENNISTON LN 4
2:27 pm STOP 700 RT-107/701 MAIN STREET 1
2:28 pm STOP 613 MAIN STREET 1
2:28 pm STOP 583 MAIN ST 1
2:30 pm STOP 484 MAIN ST 1
2:31 pm STOP MAIN ST @ BEEDE HILL RD 2
2:31 pm STOP BEEDRE HILL RD @ ROWE DR 12
2:33 pm STOP 14 POPLIN DRIVE 1
2:3a pm STOP BEEDE HILL RD @ BLUEFISH DR 3
2:36 pm STOP BEEDE HILL RD @ FROST LN 2
2:38 pm STOP 484 MAIN ST 1
2:39 pm STOP 17 DANVILLE ROAD 1
2:40 pm STOP 34 DANVILLE RD 1
2:41 pm STOP 106 DANVILLE ROAD 1
2:43 pm END 42 HOOKE ROAD 3



8/4/2017 11:55:14 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 7 HS PM HS PM SANBORN HIGH PM

Route: 7 HS PM HS PM Start Time: 02:00 pm Total Riders: 37
Bus: 7 End Time: 02:37 pm Max Load: 37
Driver: Total Time 37:44 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor; SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 11.27 mi. Schedule Day:Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:00 pm ARRIVE SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL
2:10 pm ORIGIN SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 37
2:20 pm START RIVERSIDE DR @ SUNNY LN 7
2:21 pm STOP SUNNY LN (END) 4
2:23pm STOP MAIN ST @ TIBBETTS RD 3
2:23 pm STOP MAIN ST @ BRENTWOOD RD 2
2:24pm STOP MAIN ST @ KELSEY DR 6
2:25 pm STOP 881 MAIN ST 1
2:26 pm STOP 844 MAIN STREET 1
2:26 pm STOP 780 MAIN STREET 1
2:29 pm STOP 193 DANVILLE ROAD 1
2:29 pm STOP 236 DANVILLE ROAD/233 DANVILLE RD 1
2:30 pm STOP HAWTHORNE DR @ WHITMAN DR 1
2:31 pm STOP WHITMAN DR @ COOPER DR 1
2:35 pm STOP SCRIBNER RD @ ABBOTT RD 1
2:36 pm END SCRIBNER RD @ THUNDER RD 7



8/4/2017 11:55:25 AM National Express/CSC 4107 - Fremont, NH Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 8 HS PM HS PM SANBORN HIGH PM

Route: 8 HS PM HS PM Start Time: 02:00 pm Total Riders: 25
Bus: 8 End Time: 02:46 pm Max Load: 25
Driver: Total Time 46:16 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  15.94 mi. Schedule Day: Thursday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:00 pm ARRIVE SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL
2:10 pm ORIGIN SANBORN HIGH SCHOOL 25
2:26 pm START 337 MAIN STREET 2
2:27 pm STOP 300 MAIN ST 1
2:29 pm STOP 138 MAIN STREET 2
2:30 pm STOP MAIN ST @ POND LN 6
2:35 pm STOP 2 PULASKI DRIVE 9
2:42pm STOP 50/51 Main St 1
2:42pm STOP 80 MAIN STREET 1
2:43 pm STOP 138 MAIN STREET 1
2:43pm STOP 154 MAIN STREET 1
2:45pm STOP 319 MAIN STREET 1

2:46 pm END 333 MAIN ST



